Trac 12/25 and Trac 12™ Systems
Two uniquely qualified systems to accept Trac 12 Fixtures
Acuity Brands®  |  Juno®  Trac 12/25 and Trac 12™ Systems
Juno® Trac 12/25
and Trac 12™ System
Comparisons
Trac 12/25 offers a rigid aluminum profile and an increased
25-amp capacity that make it ideally suited for general display

Finishes: BL Black,
WH White, SL Silver
Ordering Example:
TLR96 48IN SL*
Stainless Steel Cable
Mechanical Support
TLR95
Designed for use on
rigid ceilings or 15/16
T-bar ceilings.
CABLE LENGTHS:
-48 48"
-144 144"
Finishes: BL Black,
WH White, SL Silver
Ordering Example:
TLR95 144IN WH
Pendant Stem
Mechanical Support
TLR92
Designed for use on
rigid ceilings or 15/16
T-bar ceilings.
STEM LENGTHS:
-12 12"
-18 18"
-24 24"
-36 36"
-48 48"
Finishes: BL Black,
WH White, SL Silver
Ordering Example:
TLR92 18IN BL
10-24 Threaded Rod
Mechanical Support
TLR93
Designed for use on
rigid ceilings or 15/16
T-bar ceilings.
Includes ceiling canopy
and trac mounting
hardware only; threaded
rod by others.
Finishes: BL Black,
WH White, SL Silver
Ordering Example:
TLR93 BL
Pendant Stem Feed &
Mechanical Support
TLR90* T-Bar Ceilings
TLR91* Rigid Ceilings
STEM LENGTHS:
-12 12"
-18 18"
-24 24"
-36 36"
-48 48"
Finishes: BL Black,
WH White, SL Silver
Ordering Example:
TLR90 12IN WH*
*Order TLR50 pendant end-feed connector separately. Use 2 supports for each 2',
4' or 6' section of track, 3 supports for each 8' section of track. Stainless steel cable
recommended only for track patterns, not straight runs.
4        Acuity Brands®  |  Juno®  Trac 12/25 and Trac 12™ Systems
3/8"
3/4"
Cat. No. Description Finishes
TLV 2FT 2' Track (actual length 20-5/8") BL Black
TLV 4FT 4' Track (actual length 44-5/8") WH White
TLV 6FT 6' Track (actual length 68-5/8")
TLV 8FT 8' Track (actual length 92-5/8")
Dimensions
Juno® Trac 12™ Low Voltage Trac System
Trac 12 is the original miniature, low voltage system that
combines a 20-amp capacity with an extremely small,
engineered-plastic profile. The system operates using
remotely located or in-line  2-volt or 24-volt transformers.
A maximum of 240 watts (12 volts) or 480 watts (24 volts)
can be placed per circuit of trac.
Electrical Feeds
Joiner Connectors
Mounting Accessories
Key Features
• 12-gauge solid copper conductors with 20-amp capacity
• Engineered thermoplastic, ultra-miniature 3/8"H x 3/4"W profile
• Accepts all standard Trac 12  lampholders
• White or black finish
• Can be cut to length by installer
TL21 Outlet Box Cover/T-Bar
Ceiling Canopy
May be mounted over outlet boxes or on
T-bar ceiling runners to feed up to four
track sections via a remote transformer.
Includes mounting plate and cover with
four breakouts. Requires TLR37 for
T-bar ceiling installation.
Finishes: BL Black, WH White
TL20 Adjustable Joiner
Joins two track sections at variable angles
to left, right, up or down. Includes one
terminal block connector with cover and
4" flexible joiner cable.
Finishes: BL Black, WH White
TL4000 Extruded Aluminum Fascia
Conceals trac and Xenon linear
lampholders. 6' length may be field
cut to size. 1-3/8" x 1-3/8" profile.
Finishes: BL Black, WH White
TL38 End Feed Connector/Straight
Joiner with Dead End
For use with field cut-off track sections
Includes terminal block connector with
cover and dead end. Terminal block
connector also serves as a straight joiner
to join two track sections.
Finishes: BL Black, WH White
TL24 Right Angle Joiner
Joins two track sections end-to-end.
Includes terminal block joiner and cover.
Finishes: BL Black, WH White
TLR37 T-Bar Attachment Clip
To attach track to inverted 15/16" T-bar
ceiling runner. Compatible with either flush
tile or drop tile installations.
TLR37916 T-Bar Attachment Clip
Same as above but for 9/16" inverted tee.
TL34 End Feed Connector for Conduit
Allows track to be fed via remote
transformer with conduit through the